Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Shively Road (C4F012)
Project No.: FEMA-4308-DR-CA PW789
County Project #217535

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.52) to
Shively Road (C4F012)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 1,071,311.10
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $  (1,071,311.10)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ -
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $0.00 as full payment
for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

As indicated per attachment letter By % L,,

dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises Inc.

Title, ¢ s ineay™

Date 3"3”22

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Shively Road (C4F012)
Project No.: FEMA-4308-DR-CA PW1087
County Project #217304

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 3.5) to
Shively Road (C4F012)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 411,295.30
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (3,900.00)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 407,395.30
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I'have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $407,395.30 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

/ None

As indicated per attachment letter By // é‘*

dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises Inc.

Title PCoci pen

Date 3-3-22

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Shively Road (C4F012)
Project No.: FEMA-4434-DR-CA PW48
County Project #219304

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 35 to
Shively Road (C4¥012)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 230,668.54
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (4,372.56)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 226,295.98

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $226,295.98 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

None
As indicated per attachment letter By /Z 4\ d
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises Inc.

Title (€50 7™
Date 3 -3 -22

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Shively Road (C4F012)
Project No.: FEMA-4308-DR-CA PW417
County Project #217556

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 7.90) to
Shively Road (C4F012)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT h) 51,258.23
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS 5 (12,733.20)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 3832508
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I'have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $38,525.03 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

/

¥ None
’
As indicated per attachment letter By //7 Z’j
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises Inc.

Title FReq . pe 7™

Date 3° 3‘”’22

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2 Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Shively Road (C4F012)
Project No.: FEMA-4308-DR-CA PW417
County Project #217390

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 8.42) to
Shively Road (C4F012)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 65,714.71
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (4,394.85)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 61,319.86
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $61,319.86 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
v None :
As indicated per attachment letter By ;
dated . GR Wilcox Enterprises Inc.

Title. flese e/
Date $-3-22

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2% Street

Eureka, CA 95501





